
 

ST. JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH – NEWHALL, IOWA – Monthly Calendar January 2021 
    SUNDAY      MONDAY    TUESDAY             WEDNESDAY             THURSDAY  FRIDAY           SATURDAY 

 
 

  1 
 
NEW YEARS DAY 

2 
 

3 MITE BOX SUNDAY 
   
  8:00am Worship         
(H.C.) 
10:00am Worship 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

6 

 
12:30/1:45pm 
Midweek 
 
7:00pm Council 
Meeting 

7   
  

8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
8:00am Worship          
Worship  
Installation of 
Officers 
 
10:00am Worship 
(H.C.) 
 

 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

12 

 
8:30am Pastor 
Conference @ 
Blairstown 

13 

 
12:30/1:45pm 
Midweek 
 
7:00pm Voter’s 
Meeting 

14 

 
1:45pm Tabitha 
    

15 
 

16 

17 
 
8:00am Worship         
(H.C.) 
10:00am Worship 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
12:30/1:45pm 
Midweek 
 
 

21 22 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 
8:00am Worship          
Worship 

10:00am Worship 
(H.C.) 
 
   

25 
 
NEWSLETTER 
DEADLINE 

26 
 

27 
 
12:30/1:45pm 
Midweek 

28 
 

8:30am Assemble 
“The Family Tie” 
 

  

29 
 

30 
 

31 Baptismal          

Birthdays celebrated 

 

Congregational Hymn 

Sing 
 
8:00am Worship          
10:00am Worship 
 

  

 


