## ST. JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH - NEWHALL, IOWA - Monthly Calendar January 2021

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Ffappy New Ye	ar			1 NEW YEARS DAY	2
3 MITE BOX SUNDAY	4	5	6	7	8	9
8:00am Worship (H.C.) 10:00am Worship			12:30/1:45pm Midweek 7:00pm Council Meeting			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
8:00am Worship Worship Installation of Officers 10:00am Worship (H.C.)		8:30am Pastor Conference @ Blairstown	12:30/1:45pm Midweek 7:00pm Voter's Meeting	1:45pm Tabitha		
8:00am Worship (H.C.) 10:00am Worship	18	19	20 12:30/1:45pm Midweek	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
8:00am Worship Worship 10:00am Worship (H.C.)	NEWSLETTER DEADLINE		12:30/1:45pm Midweek	8:30am Assemble "The Family Tie"		
31 Baptismal Birthdays celebrated Congregational Hymn Sing 8:00am Worship						
10:00am Worship						